
Only buy fireworks that are CE
marked.

Keep fireworks in a closed box.
Follow the instructions on each

firework.
Light them at arms length, using a

taper.
Stand well back.

Never go near a firework that has
been lit.

The electric gate has now been installed.
Please note that the gates will be open at
the normal times but of you need access

to the school during the day, you will need
to use the intercom system. 

The firework code

If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

Together Everyone Achieves More

KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE

COFFEE MORNINGCOFFEE MORNING
Tuesday 7th November  

Governor Coffee
Morning, 9am -10am 

As all parents and carers are aware
Nevill Road Juniors is a highly successful

and lovely school.  

We are seeking to recruit new governors
to our excellent team as soon as

possible. 

Parents and carers are invited to
consider becoming a governor and to
this end we are holding a Governor

Coffee Morning at 9.00am on Tuesday
7th November so you can find out more

about the role of governor, seek
information and ask questions.

We look forward to seeing you there.
Nick Kokkinis

Chair of Governors 



Tuesday 7th November 
Governor Coffee Morning, 9am -10am School Hall
Parent / teacher meetings, 4pm – 6pm
Wednesday 8th November 
Year 6 visit to the Plaza to see Adam Kay
Parent / teacher meetings, 4pm – 7pm
 Individual Photos
Monday 13th November
Anti bullying Week - Odd Socks Day (children are welcome to wear odd socks
to school to celebrate difference)
 Thursday 16th November 
Year 4 Ancient Greece Day
Friday 17th November 
Children in Need - (children are welcome to dress up for £1)
FONR Quiz Night, 8pm Infant School
Monday 20th November 
Year 5 Weaver hall visit
Friday 24th November
Year 5 Weaver Hall visit
Thursday 7th December – Year 4 St. Michael’s church visit Christmas
Experience
Friday 15th December – SANTA DASH, Christmas Dinner and Jumper Day.
Monday 18th December - Christmas Market from 3.00pm School Hall 
Tuesday 19th December – Year 4 Christmas Show, 2pm / 6pm
Thursday 21st December – Talent Show / Party Day (children are welcome to
come in their party clothes)
Last Day of Term

Please note there may be further dates added to the diary as more events
are confirmed.

Together Everyone Achieves More


